
Time Class No. Rider No. Rider Name Horse Name State 
9:00 D14 3130 Zara Harrison ZP TO BE SURE VIC 
9:08 D14 4010 Lilly May LE GRANDE ANDRES QLD
9:16
9:24

Primary Rider with a Disability - Preliminary 1.1
9:32 D13 4076 Amy Renton SIR CODGE QLD
9:40 D13 2063 Harrison Galloway-Smith BAMBOROUGH LADY JODIE NSW
9:48
9:56
10:04
10:12 D13 4075 Amy Renton BALTHAZORS QUEST QLD

10:20 D11 2004 Jessica Skinner BURROWA BASHAR NSW
10:28 D11 4111 Bridgette Dalmau BON JOVI MH QLD
10:36 D11 2071 William Bates ADELAIDE HILL NSW
10:44 D11 3048 Lucy Coventry QUIZZICAL VIC 
10:52
11:00

11:08 D07 512 Micaela Butler SON OF ODIN SA
11:16 D07 2101 Aurora Cape THEODORE MAPLE BSP NSW
11:24 D07 3125 Honor Christian BELLAIRE CANNAVARO VIC 
11:32 D07 624 Alivia Coppin KDH TOP THIS WA
11:40 D07 2111 Georgia Currall WESTLAKE MARKSMAN NSW
11:48 D07 4120 Mia Doogue KEYSTONE ULTIMATE GENIUS QLD
11:56 D07 4050 Alicia Dyke INDI MOLLOY QLD
12:04 D07 2000 Abby Weel REITLANDS OBAMA NSW
12:12 D07 3097 Amber Francis HERBIE BLAKEMORE VIC 
12:20 D07 705 Lucy Johnston HH DELUXE TAS
12:28
12:36
12:44 D05 2128 Allesandra King-Andrews TL BRAVO NSW
12:52 D07 4087 Eloise Kings FIORETTI QLD
1:00 D07 4063 Morgan Lyall MR BANKS QLD
1:08 D07 625 Annalyce Page LYNGARIE CATINA WA
1:16 D07 617 Jorja Wareham TIAJA PARK FEARLESS WA
1:24 D07 630 Mia Tollarzo ASHWOOD PENINSULA GIRL WA
1:32 D07 3063 Sebastian Fong BOOKRA MARILYN MONROE VIC 
1:40 D07 3081 Sage Jones SPECIAL BLACK VIC 

2024 Marcus Oldham Australian Interschool Championships 

End of Class 

Elementary 3.3

Dressage - Sunday 22nd September 2024

Ring 1

Secondary Rider with a Disability - Preliminary 1.1

Intermediate I

End of Class 

Judges : C - Sandi Gillot / B - Christine Sievers

End of Class 

End of Class 



Time Class No. Rider No. Rider Name Horse Name State 
8:00 D07 630 Mia Tollarzo ASHWOOD PENINSULA GIRL WA
8:08 D07 3063 Sebastian Fong BOOKRA MARILYN MONROE VIC 
8:16 D07 3125 Honor Christian BELLAIRE CANNAVARO VIC 
8:24 D07 4087 Eloise Kings FIORETTI QLD
8:32 D07 705 Lucy Johnston HH DELUXE TAS
8:40 D07 3097 Amber Francis HERBIE BLAKEMORE VIC 
8:48 D07 4050 Alicia Dyke INDI MOLLOY QLD
8:56 D07 624 Alivia Coppin KDH TOP THIS WA
9:04 D07 2111 Georgia Currall WESTLAKE MARKSMAN NSW
9:12 D07 625 Annalyce Page LYNGARIE CATINA WA
9:20
9:28
9:36 D07 2101 Aurora Cape THEODORE MAPLE BSP NSW
9:44 D07 4120 Mia Doogue KEYSTONE ULTIMATE GENIUS QLD
9:52 D07 512 Micaela Butler SON OF ODIN SA
10:00 D07 3081 Sage Jones SPECIAL BLACK VIC 
10:08 D07 2000 Abby Weel REITLANDS OBAMA NSW
10:16 D07 617 Jorja Wareham TIAJA PARK FEARLESS WA
10:24 D07 4063 Morgan Lyall MR BANKS QLD
10:32 D05 2128 Allesandra King-Andrews TL BRAVO NSW
10:40
10:48
10:56
11:04
11:12
11:20
11:28

11:36 D09 631 Mia Tollarzo ASHWOOD PRELUDE 1 WA
11:44 D09 2104 Angelina Thompson ARNAGE ROYAL EDITION NSW
11:52 D09 3064 Sebastian Fong AVELLA FRATELLINO VIC 
12:00 D09 4057 Zali Greeney JAG CLASSIQUE QLD
12:08 D09 3090 Shayleigh Joblin GRENWOOD ROMEO VIC 
12:16 D09 4094 Zara-jane Mead ENGEL D'OTTIE QLD
12:24 D09 3123 Bianca Griffiths GLYNDOWER BREA GALAHAD VIC 
12:32 D09 4073 Isabella Ostwald SILVERDENE PHARAOH QLD
12:40 D09 2096 Claudia Smith BJK CASPIAN NSW
12:48 D09 3047 Lucy Coventry BELROCK WORLD DOMAIN VIC 
12:56 D09 2106 Zoe Nelson AEA PRESTINO NSW

2024 Marcus Oldham Australian Interschool Championships 

Dressage - Sunday 22nd September 2024

Judges : C - Karen Herald / E - Sheryl Herring 

Elementary 3.2

Ring 2

End of Class 

End of Class 

Advanced 5.3



Time Class No. Rider No. Rider Name Horse Name State 
9:00 D09 3047 Lucy Coventry BELROCK WORLD DOMAIN VIC 
9:08 D09 4094 Zara-jane Mead ENGEL D'OTTIE QLD
9:16 D09 2106 Zoe Nelson AEA PRESTINO NSW
9:24 D09 2096 Claudia Smith BJK CASPIAN NSW
9:32 D09 631 Mia Tollarzo ASHWOOD PRELUDE 1 WA
9:40 D09 2104 Angelina Thompson ARNAGE ROYAL EDITION NSW
9:48 D09 3064 Sebastian Fong AVELLA FRATELLINO VIC 
9:56 D09 4057 Zali Greeney JAG CLASSIQUE QLD

10:04 D09 3090 Shayleigh Joblin GRENWOOD ROMEO VIC 
10:12 D09 3123 Bianca Griffiths GLYNDOWER BREA GALAHAD VIC 
10:20 D09 4073 Isabella Ostwald SILVERDENE PHARAOH QLD
10:28
10:36
10:44

11:00 D14 4010 Lilly May LE GRANDE ANDRES QLD
11:08 D14 3130 Zara Harrison ZP TO BE SURE VIC 
11:16
11:24

11:32 D13 4076 Amy Renton SIR CODGE QLD
11:40 D13 2063 Harrison Galloway-Smith BAMBOROUGH LADY JODIE NSW
11:48
11:56
12:04
12:12 D13 4075 Amy Renton BALTHAZORS QUEST QLD

End of Class 

Judges : C - Sue Scaysbrook / E - Judith Sheldrake 

Primary Rider with a Disability - Preliminary 1.2

Secondary Rider with a Disability - Preliminary 1.2

Advanced 5.2 

2024 Marcus Oldham Australian Interschool Championships 

Dressage - Sunday 22nd September 2024

Ring 3

End of Class 

End of Class 


